Competitie deel 4
Breda, 16-2-2025

Programmanr. 9
16-2-2025 - 13:30

Jongens, 100m vlinderslag

Onder 18
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl

2 Lucavan de Sande
3 Matthijs Vermeer
4 Dylan Horvers

vereniging

Trb/Res
Trb/Res
Trb/Res

inschrijftijd

2:01.96
1:15.46
1:47.31

200803875
200702511
200802027

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Sbc2000
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